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NON-COAL REGION

PRODUCTION OF MINERALS, OPERATIONS, AVERAGE DAYS, EMPLOYEES, AND ACCIDENTS BY COUNT Y

County

Total Production

of Minerals -
Net Tons

Tota l

No . o f
Operators

Tota l

No. of

Operations

Averag e
Days

Worked

Tota l
Employees

Total No .
of Fatal
Accidents

Total No . of

Non-Fatal
Accidents

Adams 201,749 2 3 40 14 0 1

Allegheny 137,897 3 3 219 63 0 0

Armstrong 314,680 5 6 93 67 0 0

Beaver 259,906 2 2 152 19 0 0

Berks 3,514,579 11 16 107 154 0 6

Blair 157,607 1 1 - 14 0 0

Bucks 3,473,116 7 7 160 101 0 3

Butler 211,732 3 3 162 16 0 0

Cambria 3,143 1 1 193 2 0 0

Carbon 212,966 5 5 104 69 0 0

L..) Centre 554,751 3 4 74 32 0 0

Chester 2,244,577 7 8 174 107 0 12

Clinton 1,911 1 1 40 3 0 0

Columbia 117,610 3 3 173 18 0 0

Crawford 547,755 35 41 52 37 0 0

Cumberland 1,793,630 1 14 145 148 0 3

Dauphin 1,565,316 2 6 160 77 0 1

Delaware 1,016,943 3 3 164 79 0 3

Erie 1,200,991 38 49 77 190 1 1

Fayette 1,125,500 3 3 193 60 1 6

Forest 12,539 1 1 85 27 0 0

Franklin 483,535 10 16 58 72 0 1

Fulton 24,725 2 2 14 6 0 2

Huntingdon 270,300 3 3 55 26 0 0

Jefferson 500 1 1 - 4 0 0

Lackawanna 213,923 5 5 124 14 0 0

Lancaster 4,027,482 10 13 186 217 0 1

Lawrence 444,070 13 16 121 50 0 0

Lebanon 343,333 2 2 218 36 0 1

Lehigh 1,196,272 5 8 136 105 0 3

Luzerne 6,868,467 6 6 139 52 0 2

Lycoming 119,655 1 1 140 8 0 0
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N et Tons	 Operators	 Operations	 Worked	 Employees	 Accidents	 Accidents

McKean

	

40,900

	

4

	

4

	

74

	

12

	

0

	

0

Mercer

	

688,297

	

17

	

20

	

98

	

85

	

0

	

2

Mifflin

	

152,200

	

1

	

3

	

77

	

28

	

0

	

0

Monroe

	

544,398

	

5

	

6

	

120

	

55

	

0

	

2

Montgomery

	

4,381,047

	

6

	

8

	

209

	

291

	

0

	

1 9

Montour

	

178,188

	

2

	

2

	

102

	

18

	

0

	

1

Northampton

	

2,457,042

	

9

	

12

	

147

	

230

	

0

	

1 3

Northumberland

	

482,544

	

6

	

6

	

162

	

45

	

0

	

1

Perry

	

129,301

	

1

	

2

	

73

	

16

	

0

	

1

Pike

	

89,193

	

2

	

3

	

75

	

15

	

0

	

0

Schuylkill

	

269,910

	

2

	

2

	

277

	

52

	

0

	

4

Snyder

	

154,094

	

1

	

1

	

102

	

24

	

0

	

0

Somerset

	

472,102

	

7

	

8

	

187

	

53

	

0

	

1

Susquehanna

	

268,000

	

2

	

3

	

102

	

27

	

0

	

2

Union

	

325,623

	

3

	

3

	

117

	

41

	

0

	

0

Venango

	

206,415

	

10

	

12

	

69

	

34

	

0

	

0

Warren

	

345,555

	

9

	

11

	

142

	

111

	

0

	

0

Wayne

	

214,925

	

5

	

7

	

70

	

28

	

1

	

0

Westmoreland

	

889,000

	

3

	

4

	

185

	

53

	

0

	

2

Wyoming

	

252,003

	

4

	

4

	

74

	

17

	

0

	

0

York

	

2,100,627

	

6

	

9

	

157

	

284

	

0

	

7

Totals

	

47,291,524

	

300

	

383

	

112

	

3,406

	

3

	

101
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